

Title Appeal No. 39 of 2020
C.N.R.No. WBBD01-004100-2020
Present : Smt. Anita Mathur, (WB-649)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman in-charge.

Order No. 13 Dated 17.12.2022

Today is fixed for admission hearing of the case.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the Appellants files hajira..

P.O. is on leave, Ld. Judge Special Court, Burdwan is in-charge.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 03.02.2023 for admission hearing of the case.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman I/C.

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman I/C.