

T.A No. 39 of 2020
(CNR No. : WBBD01-004100-2020)
Present : Sri Sujoy Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 22 Dated 08-08-2024

Today is fixed for W/O by Respondent No. 1 and 2.

Ld. Advocate for the Appellant files hazira.

Ld. A.P.P files hazira on behalf of State.

Respondent No. 1 and 2 file a common petition seeking time for filing W/O on the ground stated there in.

Considered and prayer is allowed.

Fix 17-12-2024 for W/O by Respondent No. 1 and 2 by this time.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Dictated & corrected by me

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman