

T.A No. 39 of 2020
(CNR No. : WBBD01-004100-2020)
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 24 Dated 19-03-2025

Today is fixed for W/O by Respondent No. 1 and 2 by this time.

As per resolution of local bar, lawyers have abstain themselves from doing any judicial work.

Case is adjourned accordingly.

Fix 17-05-2025 for W/O by Respondent No. 1 and 2 by this time.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman